
2024 Fall & Winter Sundays 9:15 am OAKHURST BAPTIST CHURCH

OT Overview II

RM 201

Journey through the second half of the Old 
Testament, grasping what the big message of each 
book is and how they fit together.

Christology

RM 202
Explore the inner workings and practical implications 
of the person and work of Christ in order to fuel your 
devotion to Him.

The Christian & Politics

Fellowship Hall

We build a biblical and systematic theology of 
government so that we can live more wisely under 
the rule of Jesus.

OBC Kids

6mo-5th Grade

1st Floor, Education Building

This semester students will explore the history of 
Israel journeying from the conquest of Canaan to the 
reign of King David. Classes will consider how these 
events foreshadow and are fulfilled in the gospel of 
Jesus Christ. Curriculum is provided by The Gospel 
Project.

Student Ministry

6-12th Grade

Room 204

Students will spend this semester diving deep into 
the doctrine of justification by faith alone and the way 
it transforms how and why we live for Christ.

Classes Kids & Youth

MM.DD

09.15

09.22

09.29

10.06

10.13

10.20

10.27

11.03

11.10

11.17

11.24

12.01

12.08

OT Overview II

Ecc & Song

Kings

Isaiah

Hosea & Joel

Amos & Obad

Jonah & Micah

Nah, Hab & Zep

Jer & Lam

Ezekiel

Daniel

Chronicles

Ezra, Neh, Esth

Hag, Zech & Mal

Christology

Triune Creator & Covenant Lord

Deity of Christ

Humanity of Christ P1

Humanity of Christ P2

Hypostatic Union P1

Hypostatic Union P2

Heresies & Councils

Active Obedience of Christ

Jesus, the Mediator: Prophet

Jesus, the Mediator: Priest

Jesus, the Mediator: King

Substitutionary Atonement

The Return of Christ

The Christian & Politics

Love Your Nation/People

Obey Scripture, Get Wisdom

Be the Church Together

Be the Church Apart

Engage Convictional Kindness

Not Play God

Establish Peace

Do Justice

Crime, Tax & Defend Nation

Treat People Equally

Space for True & False Religion

Affirm & Protect the Family

Protect the Economy

D
o

 f
o

r
 G

o
v

t
A

s
k

 o
f

 G
o

v
t

Equipping Hour Schedule

2024 Fall & Winter Sundays 9:15 am OAKHURST BAPTIST CHURCH


