# **Equipping Hour Schedule**

MM.DD	OT Overview II	Christology	The Christian & Politics	
09.15	Ecc & Song	Triune Creator & Covenant Lord	Love Your Nation/People	L
09.22	Kings	Deity of Christ	Obey Scripture, Get Wisdom	iOVT
09.29	Isaiah	Humanity of Christ P1	Be the Church Together	OR G
10.06	Hosea & Joel	Humanity of Christ P2	Be the Church Apart	ш
10.13	Amos & Obad	Hypostatic Union P1	Engage Convictional Kindness	00
10.20	Jonah & Micah	Hypostatic Union P2	Not Play God	_
10.27	Nah, Hab & Zep	Heresies & Councils	Establish Peace	GOV.
11.03	Jer & Lam	Active Obedience of Christ	Do Justice	OF
11.10	Ezekiel	Jesus, the Mediator: Prophet	Crime, Tax & Defend Nation	ASK
11.17	Daniel	Jesus, the Mediator: Priest	Treat People Equally	•
11.24	Chronicles	Jesus, the Mediator: King	Space for True & False Religion	
12.01	Ezra, Neh, Esth	Substitutionary Atonement	Affirm & Protect the Family	
12.08	Hag, Zech & Mal	The Return of Christ	Protect the Economy	

2024 Fall & Winter Sundays 9:15 am



### Classes

#### **OT Overview II**

RM 201

Journey through the second half of the Old Testament, grasping what the big message of each book is and how they fit together.

### Christology

RM 202

Explore the inner workings and practical implications of the person and work of Christ in order to fuel your devotion to Him.

#### The Christian & Politics

Fellowship Hall

We build a biblical and systematic theology of government so that we can live more wisely under the rule of Jesus.

## Kids & Youth

#### **OBC Kids**

6mo-5th Grade

1st Floor, Education Building

This semester students will explore the history of Israel journeying from the conquest of Canaan to the reign of King David. Classes will consider how these events foreshadow and are fulfilled in the gospel of Jesus Christ. Curriculum is provided by The Gospel Project.

#### Student Ministry

6-12th Grade Room 204

Students will spend this semester diving deep into the doctrine of justification by faith alone and the way it transforms how and why we live for Christ.